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Women / 1 / L1 A6 grp1
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophia Herrera5326
FGTC

9.025 9.300 9.3759.025 36.725
3 1 2 2 1 

1 

MiaCamila Robelo5327
FGTC

9.400 8.800 9.5008.750 36.450
1 5 4 1 2 

2 

Mallory Johnson1003
Harbor City

8.875 9.050 9.1759.075 36.175
5 3 1 4 3 

3 

Isabella  Bolin1001
Harbor City

9.150 8.450 9.3258.775 35.700
2 6T 3 3 4 

4 

Emma Deatherage1002
Harbor City

9.000 8.450 8.9508.475 34.875
4 6T 5 5 5 

5 

Summer VanWagener1010
Starlight Gymnastics

8.500 9.250 8.6007.750 34.100
8 2 8 8 6 

6 

Bella  Abinsay1011
Starlight Gymnastics

8.575 8.350 8.7258.275 33.925
7 8T 7 7 7 

7 

Kami Dacko1012
TitusvilleGymnastics

8.800 8.350 8.8007.600 33.550
6 8T 10 6 8 

8 

Kristen Birkelbach1006
Starlight Gymnastics

8.300 8.950 8.0007.725 32.975
9T 4 9 10 9 

9 

Kirsten Smallwood1009
Starlight Gymnastics

8.300 7.100 8.2508.300 31.950
9T 10 6 9 10 

10 
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Women / 1 / L1 A6 grp2
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Audrey Wade5286
West Broward

9.325 9.450 9.2259.275 37.275
1 2 2 2 1 

1 

Sarah Sears1008
Starlight Gymnastics

9.150 9.500 9.1509.200 37.000
4 1 3 3 2 

2 

Vanessa Walchli5329
FGTC

9.100 9.350 9.1009.375 36.925
5 3 1 4T 3 

3 

Emily Bloom5328
FGTC

9.250 8.525 9.3509.050 36.175
2 8 4 1 4 

4 

Mackenzie West5287
West Broward

9.175 9.000 9.1008.800 36.075
3 4 5 4T 5 

5 

Olivia Adam5059
iFlip Gymnastics 

8.900 8.950 8.8258.650 35.325
7T 5 6 6 6 

6 

Peyton Redfern1015
TitusvilleGymnastics

9.025 8.650 8.8008.275 34.750
6 6 8 7T 7 

7 

Naomi Babb1000
Harbor City

8.900 8.350 8.4508.550 34.250
7T 9 7 9 8 

8 

Briana  Jackson1007
Starlight Gymnastics

8.850 8.600 8.8007.950 34.200
9 7 9 7T 9 

9 
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Women / 1 / L1 A6 grp3
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Taylor  Brown1013
TitusvilleGymnastics

9.525 9.575 9.4509.500 38.050
1 1 1 3T 1 

1 

Hadley Keller1004
Harbor City

9.050 9.400 9.4759.350 37.275
6T 3 4 2 2 

2 

Valentina Acevedo5331
FGTC

9.175 9.175 9.4509.425 37.225
4 7 2 3T 3 

3 

Juliet Rodriguez5330
FGTC

9.050 9.375 9.4009.375 37.200
6T 4 3 5T 4 

4 

Tatyana Rodriguez5421
FGTC

9.350 8.950 9.5509.075 36.925
3 8T 9 1 5T

5T

Oliva Capo5332
FGTC

8.850 9.450 9.4009.225 36.925
10 2 7 5T 5T

5T

Hailey Infantolino5334
FGTC

8.950 9.225 9.3009.275 36.750
9 5T 5 8 7 

7 

Maria Carvajal5333
FGTC

8.975 9.225 9.2509.250 36.700
8 5T 6 9 8 

8 

Rachel Gibson5058
iFlip Gymnastics 

9.425 8.950 9.1759.100 36.650
2 8T 8 10 9 

9 

Briana Gonzalez5335
FGTC

9.125 8.850 9.3759.000 36.350
5 10 10 7 10 

10 
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Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: A6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 FGTC 1 112.850 28.000 28.175 28.175 28.500
11 1 1

2 Harbor City 1 109.275 27.200 26.900 27.200 27.975
23 3 2

3 Starlight Gymnastics 1 106.725 26.575 27.700 25.775 26.675
44 2 3

4 TitusvilleGymnastics 1 106.350 27.350 26.575 25.375 27.050
32 4 4
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